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Fee Structure of B.Tech/ B.Tech (H), Diploma, M.Tech, BBA H, B Com H, MBA,
BCA, MCA, B.Sc. B. T., M.Sc. Bio Tech., M.Sc. Micro, M.Sc. Food Tech.,
M.Sc. Evi. Sci & Tech., B. Pharma, M. Pharma of ITM University, Gwalior for the

session 2012-13 will be charged as following:

B.Tech / B.Tech (H)

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 65,000/ - Rs. 32,500/-
Development Fee Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 6,000/-
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4,000/- Rs. 2,000/-
Lab. Fees Rs. 6,000/- Rs. 3,000/-
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 4,500/- Rs. 2,250/-
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports | Rs. 2,500/- Rs. 1,250/-
Training & Placement Assistance Fee Rs. 3,000/- Rs. 1,500/-
Total Fee Rs. 48,500/ -

DIPLOMA

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 24000/ - Rs. 12000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 6000/ - Rs. 3000/-
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 2500/ - Rs. 1250/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 1500/ - Rs. 750/
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 2000/ Rs. 1000/
Total Fee Rs. 20000/ -
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M. TECH
Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 51000/ - Rs. 25500/ -
Development Fee Rs. 12750/ - Rs. 6375/-
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 6800/ - Rs. 3400/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 5950/ - Rs. 2975/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 4500/ - Rs. 2250/ -
Total Fee Rs. 42500/ -
BBA H
Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 33000/ - Rs. 16500/ -
Development Fee Rs. 8250/ - Rs. 4125/-
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 4400/ - Rs. 2200/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 3850/- Rs. 1925/-
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 1500/ - Rs. 750/ -
Total Fee Rs. 27500/ -
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.COM H

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 33000/- | Rs. 16500/ -
Development Fee Rs. 8250/ - Rs. 4125/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 4400/ - Rs. 2200/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 3850/ Rs. 1925/-
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 1500/ Rs. 750/ -
Total Fee Rs. 27500/ -

MBA

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 65000/ - Rs. 32500/ -
Development Fee Rs. 12000/ - Rs. 6000/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4500/ - Rs. 2250/-
Lab. Fees Rs. 2500/ - Rs. 1250/-
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 4500/ - Rs. 2250/-
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports | Rs. 2500/- Rs. 1250/-
Training & Placement Assistance Fee Rs. 6000/ - Rs. 3000/ -
Total Fee Rs. 48500/ -
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BCA
Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 24000/ - Rs. 12000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 6000/ - Rs. 3000/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 2500/ - Rs. 1250/-
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 1500/- Rs. 750/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 2000//- Rs. 1000/ -
Total Fee Rs. 20000/ -
MCA
Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 36000/ - Rs. 18000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 9000/ - Rs. 4500/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 4800/ - Rs. 2400/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 4200/ - Rs. 2100/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 2000//- Rs. 1000/ -
Total Fee Rs. 30000
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B.SC. B.T
Particulars Per Year Per Semester

Tuition Fee Rs. 30000/ - Rs. 15000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 7500/ - Rs. 3750/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 3500/ - Rs. 1750/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 1000/ - Rs. 500/ -
Total Fee Rs. 25000/ -

M.SC. BIO TECH

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 42000/ - Rs. 21000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 10500/ - Rs. 5250/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 5600/ - Rs. 2800/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 4900/ - Rs. 2450/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 3000/- Rs. 1500/ -
Total Fee Rs. 35000/ -
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M.SC. MICRO

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 42000/ - Rs. 21000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 10500/ - Rs. 5250/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 5600/ - Rs. 2800/-
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 4900/ - Rs. 2450/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 3000/- Rs. 1500/ -
Total Fee Rs. 35000/ -

M.SC. FOOD TECH

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 42000/ - Rs. 21000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 10500/ - Rs. 5250/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 5600/ - Rs. 2800/-
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 4900/ - Rs. 2450/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 3000/- Rs. 1500/ -
Total Fee Rs. 35000/ -
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M.SC. ENV. SCI & TECH.

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 30000/ - Rs. 15000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 7500/ - Rs. 3750/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 4000/ - Rs. 2000/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 3500/ - Rs. 1750/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 1000/ - Rs. 500/ -
Total Fee Rs. 25000/ -

B. PHARMA

Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 36,000/ - Rs. 18000/ -
Development Fee Rs. 9,000/ - Rs. 4,500/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4,000/ - Rs. 2,000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 4,800/ - Rs. 2,400/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 4,200/ - Rs. 2,100/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 1,000/~
Total Fee Rs. 30,000/ -
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Particulars Per Year Per Semester
Tuition Fee Rs. 51,000/ - Rs. 25,500/ -
Development Fee Rs. 12,750/ - Rs. 6,375/ -
Exam Fees (Regular) Rs. 4,000/ - Rs. 2,000/ -
Lab. Fees Rs. 6,800/ - Rs. 3,400/ -
Library / digital library/ online resources Rs. 5,950/ - Rs. 2,975/ -
Student Welfare/Cultural Activities / Sports Rs. 4,500/ - Rs. 2,250/~
Total Fee Rs. 42,500/ -
(Registrar)

ITM University Campus, Opp. Sithouli Railway Station, N.H. - 75, Jhansi Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 001

Tele. No. (0751) 2440058, 2432989, Tele fax. - (0751) 2432988
Email: registrar@itmuniversity.ac.in, Portal: www.itmuniversity.ac.in




